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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
ACADEMIA FERGUS
CD CHAMPION TEAM
HOPE INTERNATIONAL
CD CHAMPION TEAM
CD INDEPENDIENTE
CD INDEPENDIENTE
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
LA GAITANA
ACADEMIA FERGUS
GIMNASIO VERMONT
JDIEZ
NAZARIOS
LEONES ZION
KAIROS FL
KAIROS FL
NAZARIOS
CATERPILLAR MOTOR LUCIA
ATHETIC LA CALERA
JDIEZ
ATHETIC LA CALERA
LA GAITANA
CD EINTRECH NOGALES

ATLAS BOGOTA

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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-

CARNET

313
726
396
194
402
519
527
309
433
743
547
269
595
240
150
134
593
631
333
272
332
436
369

109

I

APELLIDOS

GUERRERO MARTINEZ
FORERO ACOSTA
PARODI VERA
JOAN SANTIAGO
HELBRON RODRIGUEZ
ARCINIEGAS GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ VEGA
ORTEGA GONZALEZ
ROMERO RAMIREZ
ARARA ACEVEDO
ALVAREZ LUNA
PERDOMO RIVERA
ARISMENDI GONZALES
GOMEZ QUINTERO
GONZALEZ PEREZ
FLOREZ CANASTO
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ
MURILLO MONROY
SANCHEZ BOYACA
ACEVEDO BRAVO
TOVAR TRIVINO
BERMUDEZ JUNCO

TOVAR SUAREZ

ARROYAVE RODRIGUEZ

@
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NOMBRES GOLES
JOSUE 44
TOMAS SANTIAGO 34
LUCAS DAVID 29
POLO CAICEDO 28
MATIAS 22
JHON SANTIAGO 17
ALAN MATIAS 17
DAVID ALEJANDRO 15
JUAN JOSE 14
THOMAS JERONIMO 14
JORGE 12
DAVID 12
JAVIER JOSUE 11
JUAN PABLO 10
SANTIAGO 9
JERONIMO 9
JUAN DAVID 9
KEVIN SANTIAGO 9
FRANK DAVID 8
JUAN JOSE 8
NICOLAS SMITH 8
JUAN SEBASTIAN 7
JAIDER JUNIOR 7
YOHANDRI 7
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC 812 PEDRAZA MONTANA JUAN PABLO
GIMNASIO VERMONT 563 DIPABLO MALDONADO JUAN MARTIN
KAIROS FL 136 GOMEZ ALZATE NICOLAS
KAIROS FL 149 MONTANEZ RUIZ BRAYAN STIV
DINHOS 683 POLO BERNAL ADOLFO MIGUEL
LEONES ZION 246 MARIN CABREJO DYLAN
HOPE INTERNATIONAL 208 SANCHEZ CORTES SAMUEL
J DIEZ 267 PEREA ARIAS ANGEL DAVID
LA GAITANA 441 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ JAIME ANDRES
GIMNASIO VERMONT 55555 VALDES SN MARTIN JUAN ESTEBAN
ATLAS BOGOTA 100 MOYA CARO JUAN SEBASTIAN
LA GAITANA 442 SOSA HUERTAS JOSE GABRIEL
LA GAITANA 437 BARRIOS NINO JULIAN DAVID
KAIROS FL 135 PINZON VILLAMIL JUAN PABLO
J DIEZ 283 MEJIA HIGUERA THOMAS DAVID
GIMNASIO VERMONT 565 NARANJO VILLOTA JOSE MATIAS
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC 805 SALNINAS SUAREZ EMMANUEL GERONIMO
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE 301 CARDENAS LOPEZ IVAN ANDRES
ACADEMIA FERGUS 732 OSSA VELOSA MIGUEL ANGEL
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC 797 AVILA PENA TOMAS ESTEBAN
CD EINTRECH NOGALES 373 SANCHEZ ESPINOSA JUAN DAVID
ALIANZ FC CHIA 832 AMARILLO MALDONADO LUCIANO
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC 802 PEREZ JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO
DINHOS 692 RODRIGUEZ GARAVITO NICOLAS

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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DINHOS
J DIEZ
DINHOS
ATLAS BOGOTA
KAIROS FL
J DIEZ
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
KAIROS FL
HOPE INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMIA FERGUS
LEONES ZION
CATERPILLAR MOTOR LUCIA
JDIEZ
LA GAITANA
LA GAITANA
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
LA GAITANA
LA GAITANA
CD INDEPENDIENTE
HOPE INTERNATIONAL
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA

UNION FONTANAR

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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CARNET
706

282
687
118
131
292
815
138
209
727
237
624
296
427
435
799
429
428
528
193
664
314
670

162

APELLIDOS

GOMEZ CASTRO
VERA ESTUPINAN
GUTIERREZ CAMPILLO
GUZMAN ACERO
LOZADA CUBIDES
GIL VINA
GARCIA MEDINA
BERNAL FIERRO
TORRES PADILLA
GUZMAN BELTRAN
ZAMUDIO CANGREJO
JARAMILLOBALSERO
CORDOBA RENGIFO
ZEA SANABRIA
MARTINEZ AREVALO
NUSTES JIMENEZ
DIAZ LOZANO
SILVA GOMEZ
QUINTO ROMANA
ESTEPA FERIA
ORTIZ ARIZALA
BURGOS VELEZ
PENA JIMENEZ

AFANADOR MOSQUERA
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NOMBRES GOLES
JUAN CAMILO 4
JUAN SEBASTIAN 4
FEDERICO 4
JUAN JOSE 4
ESTEBAN 4
MARTIN 4
MATIAS 4
SAMUEL 4
ISAAC DAVID 4
CRISTHIAN CAMILO 4
SANTIAGO 4
JUAN SEBASTIAN 4
PABLO ANGEL 4
DANIEL FELIPE 4
JUAN MIGUEL 4
JUAN DAVID 4
CRISTIAN FEIPE 4
DIEGO ALEJANDRO 4
DIEGO LUIS 4
ANGEL DAVID 3
JUAN SEBASTIAN 3
EMILIO 3
JOSEEP SANTIAGO 3
EMILIO 3
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HOPE INTERNATIONAL
ATHETIC LA CALERA
ACADEMIA FERGUS

UNION FONTANAR
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
BLUMONTE FC
LEONES ZION
DINHOS
CD EINTRECH NOGALES
ALIANZ FC CHIA
CLUB MUSTANGS
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
BLUMONTE FC
NAZARIOS
ACADEMIA FERGUS
ACADEMIA FERGUS
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
KAIROS FL
CATERPILLAR MOTOR LUCIA
CLUB MUSTANGS
HOPE INTERNATIONAL
CD CHAMPION TEAM
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE

GIMNASIO VERMONT

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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CARNET

207
339
725
174
650
767
249
717
377
835
475
809
763
586
736
746
813
148
620
473
199
405
312

561

I

APELLIDOS

BRIHIAM DAVID
PRIETO ESCOBAR
DUARTE GUASCA

ROA MARTINEZ

DURAN CANO
MORENO ALTUVE

GONZALEZ FORERO
VARGAS GELVEZ
ROSAS PULIDO
PEREZ TOVAR
ERHARDT MEJIA
BETANCOURTH PUENTES
RODRIGUEZ VIVIESCAS
DOMINICO USECHE
RUIZ GUZMAN
HINCAPIE JARAMILLO
GARCIA ULTENGO
JIMENEZ GORDILLO
MARTIN VILLAMIL
MURCIA RODRIGUEZ
ORBOLATO LEBEDENCO
HERNANDEZ MONTANA
VANEGAS GALVIS

GARCIA PENALOZA

@
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ROJAS TORRES 3
NICOLAS 3
JOSEPH STEVEN 3
JUAN DIEGO 3
ANGEL EMILIO 3
NICK 3
MATEO 3
MICHUA SIMON 3
JOHAN FABIAN 3
GABRIEL ANDRES 3
ALEJANDRO 3
SAMUEL ESTEBAN 3
SANTIAGO 3
KEYLEN PHILIP 3
JUSTIN GABRIEL 3
SAMUEL DAVID 3
SANTIAGO DE JESUS 3
JUAN ESTEBAN 3
ALEJANDRO 3
JOAQUIN 2
MATHIAS 2
EMMANUEL 2
JOSUE JERONIMO 2
AHIAN ALEJANDRO 2
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GIMNASIO VERMONT
ATLAS BOGOTA
DINHOS
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
NAZARIOS
LEONES ZION
LA GAITANA
ATLAS BOGOTA
ACADEMIA FERGUS
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
KAIROS FL
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
LA GAITANA
KADIMA FC
ATHETIC LA CALERA
ACADEMIA FERGUS
JDIEZ
UNION FONTANAR
ATHETIC LA CALERA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
JDIEZ

GIMNASIO VERMONT

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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CARNET
559

113
695
656
592
229
438
107
741
814
140
652
653
655
424
513
334
733
294
166
336
661
274

548

APELLIDOS

ARGOTE GOMEZ
BELTRAN OLAYA
FIGUEROA HENAO
GUTIERREZ VELASQUEZ
JIMENEZ BELTRAN
TORRES GONZALEZ
CASTILLO ALARCON
ROMERO CONTRERAS
OBANDO MORALES
HENAO AROCA
ALONSO GUTIERREZ
PEREZ PEDROZO
MORENO BARRERA
ORTEGA HERRERA
NARANJO MACIAS
FUENTES QUINTERO
BECERRA HERNANDEZ
PEREZ CASTRO
BARANDICA ECHEVERRI
ESCOBAR MEDINA
CARDENAS RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
COMBITA MARIN

DIAZ LOZANO

NOMBRES

SEBASTIAN
JULIAN FELIPE
JHON SEBASTIAN
LUIS ALEJANDRO
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JANN POLL
MATHIAS PABLO
JESUS DAVID
DILAN YERIK
YEREMMY
SIMON
ADRIAN
JUAN ANDRES
JUAN SEBASTIAN
ALEJANDRO
NICOLAS
JUAN DIEGO
CRISTIAN DANIEL
NICOLAS
SAMUEL
ANDERSSON DAVID
JOHAN ESTEBAN
JUAN DAVID

SANTIAGO
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ACADEMIA FERGUS
ALIANZ FC CHIA
JDIEZ
ATHETIC LA CALERA
CD CHAMPION TEAM
CD CHAMPION TEAM
ACADEMIA FERGUS
CATERPILLAR MOTOR LUCIA
ACADEMIA FERGUS
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
ACADEMIA FERGUS
ALIANZ FC CHIA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
BLUMONTE FC
ATLAS BOGOTA
ATLAS BOGOTA
ATLAS BOGOTA
ATHETIC LA CALERA
ATHETIC LA CALERA
CD CHAMPION TEAM
ATLAS BOGOTA
ATLAS BOGOTA

ALIANZ FC CHIA

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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CARNET

728
851
270
342
393
395
745
633
744
307
734
831
315
306
758
106
108
101
341
338
398
115
116

840

APELLIDOS

HERRERA COBOS
PRIETO RUEDA
MENDIVELSO CHAPARRO
MENDOZA REYES
CARDENAS MURILLO
ARANGO TUNJANO
UCHIMA GONZALEZ
BEJARANO SANTAMARIA
RAMOS PASTOR
ROSAS PALMA
PRIETO QUINCHE
MORENO SASTRE
BUSTOS AMORTEGUI
ORTIZ REYES
CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ
CARDENAS AVILA
SANCHEZ NARVAEZ
CASTELLANOS MUNOZ
VISBAL NORIEGA
SILVA AVILA
GARCIA TAMARA
RINCON MARULANDA
GOMEZ URREGO

YEPEZ GONZLEZ

NOMBRES

JUAN SEBASTIAN
SAMUEL
EMMANUEL
JUAN ANDRES
DANIEL FELIPE
CAMILO ANDRES
JOSEILER
TOMAS
TOMAS
JUAN DIEGO
ALEJANDRO
JOSUE
JUAN JOSE
SEBASTIAN
LUIS ANGEL
SANTIAGO
NICOLAS
JUAN CAMILO
HASSIR RAFAEL J
JUAN DIEGO

ANGEL DE JESUS

CARLOS SANTIAGO

JOSE MIGUEL

JORGE DANIEL
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ATLAS BOGOTA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR LUCIA
ALIANZ FC CHIA
BLUMONTE FC
ALIANZ FC CHIA
BLUMONTE FC
ALIANZ FC CHIA
BLUMONTE FC
ATHETIC LA CALERA
ALIANZ FC CHIA
ALIANZ FC CHIA
ATHETIC LA CALERA
KADIMA FC
LA GAITANA
KAIROS FL
KAIROS FL
KAIROS FL
KAIROS FL
GIMNASIO VERMONT
KADIMA FC
LEONES ZION
KADIMA FC
KADIMA FC

J DIEZ

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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CARNET

119
625
848
770
845
771
842
772
335
838
836
331
514
426
144
141
137
133
550
515
239
503
493

290

APELLIDOS

GONZALES MENDOZA
JARAMILLO URREGO
RODRIGUEZ MALDONADO
DE LA ROSA GUTIERREZ
ZAMBRANO GUERRERO
JULIO MARRIAGA
GONZALEZ DORANTE
MORENO RODRIGUEZ
VASQUEZ CARDENAS
REYES DURAN
GARCIA TOVAR
GONZALEZ TRUJILLO
RODRIGUEZ AVELLANEDA
SANCHEZ UBARNES
CASALLAS CARRILLO
PERDOMO TORRES
ZAMORA CRUZ
ALONSO GUTIERREZ
MEJIA MEJIA
LOPEZ FERREIRA
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
CABEZAS RAMIREZ
INFANTE TAVERA

CIFUENTES BARBOSA

@
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JULIAN ANDRES 1
JERONIMO 1
KEVIN SANTIAGO 1
NEYMAR ANDRES 1
SAMUEL ALEJANDRO 1
CRISTIAN JOSE 1
ESTEBAN ISAAC 1
JUAN JOSE 1
EMILIO 1
FEDERICO 1
JORGE ALBERTO 1
DANIEL ESTEBAN 1
DANIEL NICOLAS 1
ANTHONY ENRIQUE 1
JUAN DAVID 1
ANDRES FELIPE 1
NICOLAS MATIAS 1
GABRIEL 1
JACOBO 1
ALEJANDRO 1
CRISTHOPHER 1
FEDERICO 1
JUAN DIEGO 1
IVAN DARIO 1
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JDIEZ
J DIEZ
JDIEZ
KAIROS FL
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
UNION FONTANAR
UNION FONTANAR
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
LA GAITANA
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
LEONES ZION
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
NAZARIOS
NAZARIOS
LEONES ZION
HOPE INTERNATIONAL
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
CD EINTRECH NOGALES
HOPE INTERNATIONAL

CLUB MUSTANGS

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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CARNET

286
284
271
132
806
171
167
669
667
657
648
439
810
233
804
803
596
584
243
204
816
372
212

464

I

APELLIDOS

GUTIERREZ CRUZ
LOPEZ BARBOUR
GALINDO SANCHEZ
MORENO MORENO
MARQUEZ SANCHEZ
PLAZAS RODRIGUEZ
MUNOZ CARDENAS

ESPEJO MUNOZ

BARRAGAN ACEVEDO

AYALA COY

JESUS DAVID

LIZARAZO ESQUIVEL

BAQUERO MARTINEZ

CONTRERAS PARADA

CORTES RODRIGUEZ
ZAMBRANO GOMEZ
BARRIOS ROJAS
SANCHEZ PARRA
SARMIENTO SILVA
MENDOZA CASTILLO
RAMIREZ NARINO
RAMIREZ RAMIREZ
LEON AMAYA

MANTILLA RIANO

.
b |
!

%

NOMBRES
JOSE TOMAS
SANTIAGO
JOHAN SANTIAGO
FEDERICO
JOSEP ALEXANDER
JULIAN ALEJANDRO
NICOLAS
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANDRES FELIPE
TOMAS FELIPE
MONTANEZ ORTEGA
SANTIAGO EMILIO
EMANUEL MATIAS
GABRIEL SANTIAGO
JULIAN ESTEBAN
ZAID FELIPE
ANGEL FELIPE
TOMAS
JUAN SEBASTIAN
DAVID SANTIAGO
HELLWICH FARID
DANIEL SANTIAGO
IVAN DAVID

MARTIN

-
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
CLUB MUSTANGS 462 BOTON PABON SIMON MAURICIO 1
CD INDEPENDIENTE 524 FORERO SANCHEZ SANTIAGO 1
CD INDEPENDIENTE 520 BERNAL LOPEZ JUAN FELIPE 1
CD EINTRECH NOGALES 385 HERRERA NOBLE JUAN DIEGO 1
DINHOS 684 MORENO CALENTURA RODDICK MATIAS 1
CD EINTRECH NOGALES 376 SANCHEZ ROMERO DAVID SANTIAGO 1
DINHOS 689 RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANOS TOMAS 1
CD EINTRECH NOGALES 367 MALAVER RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 1
CD EINTRECH NOGALES 361 CHAPARRO SANCHEZ JOHAN FELIPE 1
CD CHAMPION TEAM 406 CASTIBLANCO TENJO DARIKSON STEVEN 1
CD CHAMPION TEAM 404 BELTRAN CASTILLO ANDRES FELIPE 1
CD CHAMPION TEAM 401 DE LA HOZ PATRON JUNIOR JAVIER 1
CD CHAMPION TEAM 400 ARTEAGA ORTEGA MATEO 1
CD EINTRECH NOGALES 378 SOTO RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS ESTEBAN 1
DINHOS 711 MARULANDA FAJARDO JUAN NICOLAS 1
CD CHAMPION TEAM 399 CUELLAR BOHORQUEZ SERGIO ALEJANDRO 1
HOPE INTERNATIONAL 202 PARRA SALAZAR DANIEL 1
HOPE INTERNATIONAL 200 VANEGAS GOMEZ MARTIN 1
HOPE INTERNATIONAL 196 THOMAS NATHAWAT KWANNAK COVARIA 1
GIMNASIO VERMONT 562 VELASQUEZ GAONA SIMON 1
UNION FONTANAR 180 LOPEZ CANTILLO JACOBO 1
CLUB MUSTANGS 468 LOPEZ CANON JUAN DIEGO 1
DINHOS 714 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ DAVID 1
HOPE INTERNATIONAL 205 RODRIGUEZ MORENO JULIO CESAR 1
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
DINHOS 705 RODRIGUEZ BUSTOS SAMUEL DAVID 1
DINHOS 703 GONZALEZ MUNOZ DRAKE DONNOVAN 1
DINHOS 699 RODRIGUEZ LUNA MARTIN SANTIAGO 1
DINHOS 698 REYES PEREZ JUAN CAMILO 1
DINHOS 696 BORRERO ORJUELA MATIAS 1
DINHOS 693 CASTRO QUINTERO JERONIMO 1

GIMNASIO VERMONT 554 SOLANO RUIZ MIGUEL 1

martes, 1 de julio de 2025
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